
Meet Menn  
and Tob,

F
a
k
e
 O

rc
h
id

6
4
6
.6

5
4
.19

9
1

4
4
0
 E

 9
th

 S
t. 

(b
e
tw

e
e
n
 1s

t a
v
e
 &

 A
)

w
w

w
.fa

k
e
o
rc

h
id

.c
o
m

b
rin

g
 th

is
 in

 fo
r
 fre

e
 

s
p
rin

g
 ro

ll w
ith

 d
in

n
e
r.

F
a
k
e
 O

rc
h
id

6
4
6
.6

5
4
.19

9
1

4
4
0
 E

 9
th

 S
t. 

(b
e
tw

e
e
n
 1s

t a
v
e
 &

 A
)

w
w

w
.fa

k
e
o
rc

h
id

.c
o
m

b
rin

g
 th

is
 in

 fo
r
 fre

e
 

s
p
rin

g
 ro

ll w
ith

 d
in

n
e
r.

F
a
k
e
 O

rc
h
id

6
4
6
.6

5
4
.19

9
1

4
4
0
 E

 9
th

 S
t. 

(b
e
tw

e
e
n
 1s

t a
v
e
 &

 A
)

w
w

w
.fa

k
e
o
rc

h
id

.c
o
m

b
rin

g
 th

is
 in

 fo
r
 fre

e
 

s
p
rin

g
 ro

ll w
ith

 d
in

n
e
r.

Fake Orchid
646.654.1991
440 E 9th St. 
(between 1st ave & A)
www.fakeorchid.com
bring this in for free 
spring roll with dinner.
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440 E9th St.
(between 1st Ave & Ave A)

646.654.1991

Thai home cooking, 
like your mother would 
have done if she were 
Thai, only better.

Fake OrchidFake OrchidFake Orchid

Check out our menu: www.fakeorchid.com and order by phone, 
we deliver, but not too far from home (East Village only)

For a limited time, 

Free spring roll with dinner 
if you bring in a stub from this poster 


